Blutspenden in Bremen bis zum 29.08.2022

Mi
Do
Mo
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mo

10.08.2022
13:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2022
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.08.2022
15:30-19:30 Uhr

22.08.2022
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.08.2022
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.08.2022
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.08.2022
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Bremen 28217 - Uberseestadt
Steigenberger Hotel
Am Weser-Terminal 6

Bremen 28279 - Arsten
Neuapostolische Kirche
Arsterdamm 132a

Bremen 28197 - Woltmershausen
Evangelische Freikirche
Woltmershauser Strafl3e 298

Bremen 28201 - Buntentor
Gemeindehaus der St. Jakobi-Gemeinde
Kirchweg 55

Bremen 28259 - Huchting
St. Pius Gemeinde
Willakedamm 6

Bremen 28207 - Hastedt
Caroline-Kettler-Haus (DRK-Haus)
Hastedter HeerstralRe 250

Bremen 28719 - Burgdamm
Soderblom-Kirche
Stockholmer StralRe 46



